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OEM Reference

PORSCHE
PORSCHE
VAG
VAG
VAG

95535513910
95535513913
7L0611701A
7L0611701C
7P6611701

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

sbs

BENDIX
CORTECO
CORTECO
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PEX

TEXTAR
TEXTAR

CEF

FTE

NK

HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
DELPHI
DELPHI

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW
BREMBO
BREMBO

1987476325
1987476325
13308547110
172586B
19034269
19034269
30377

30377

32211
40087100
40087100
512259
520E666E11
8547110
8AH355467721
8AH355467721
8AH355467721
8AH355467721
LH6462
LH6462
PHA415
PHA415
PHA426
PHA426
PHB577
PHB577
T85129
T85129
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